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Campeonatos Absolutos de Portugal PC (Jun e Sen)
Porto, 7- - 9-12-2012

Prova 37 Femin., 50m Bruços Absolutos
09-12-2012 - 10:25 Resultados Elimin
Rec. Nac. 25m  Absoluto 31.43 Diana Duarte Gomes CNA S. António Cavaleiros 19-12-2009
Rec. Nac. 25m  Jun 31.46 Ana Pinho Rodrigues AEJ Leiria 06-12-2009
Rec. Nac. 25m  Sen 31.43 Diana Duarte Gomes CNA S. António Cavaleiros 19-12-2009

TAC - Fem Sen: 36.00;  Jun2: 36.00;  Jun1: 36.00

Pontos: FINA 2012

Lugar Nome Ano NFed Clube Tempo Final TReac Pts FINA Pts

Absolutos

1. Ana Pinho Rodrigues 94 13372 Porto 32.45 +0,73 699 A
2. Diana Duarte Gomes 89 20632 Amadora 32.80 +0,70 676 A
3. Diana Patricia Ferreira 94 23500 Gespacos 33.54 +0,87 633 A
4. Paula Alexandra Oliveira 96 102084 Porto 33.78 +0,73 619 A
5. Fabiana Maria Quintal 84 10396 Desportivo Nacional 33.83 +0,72 616 A

Ana Teresa Franco 91 11349 Sporting 33.83 +0,77 616 A
7. Ana Marisa Brito 90 12800 Benfica 33.88 +0,71 614 A

Rute Margarida Marques 94 25359 Amadora 33.88 +0,70 614 A
9. Ana Beatriz Marques 98 110159 Alges 34.14 +0,76 600 B

10. Ariana Alves Nunes 95 13348 Portinado 34.24 +0,78 595 B
11. Ana Beatriz Pereira 91 20591 Colegio Vasco da Gama 34.48 +0,64 582 B
12. Rosa Maria Oliveira 96 105858 Estarreja 35.07 +0,78 553 B
13. Barbara Sofia Barata 97 105454 Alges 35.14 +0,74 550 B
14. Ines Raquel Estevao 95 100230 Gesloures 35.25 +0,74 545 B
15. Ines Pugsley Ferreira 97 107414 Louletano/Loule Concelho 35.26 +0,86 544 B
16. Sofia Machado Dionisio 98 111263 Sporting 35.34 +0,86 541 B
17. Joana Dias Santos 96 100397 Uniao Piedense 35.56 +0,88 531 R
18. Joana Filipa Marques 95 25292 Bombeiros Ponta Delgada 35.60 +0,70 529 R
19. Ana Filipa Gomes 96 107376 Vilacondense 35.74 +0,88 523
20. Mafalda Fraga Fragoso 94 14327 Bombeiros Ponta Delgada 35.77 +0,79 521
21. Ana Catarina Serra 95 110228 Natacao do Tejo 35.84 +0,79 518
22. Mariana Goncalves Gomes 96 116999 Naval do Funchal 36.03 +0,85 510

FTL
23. Rita Catarina Miranda 97 107566 Braga 36.05 +0,92 509

FTL
24. Beatriz Carvalho Ribeiro 97 109902 Desporto de Barcelos 36.07 +0,96 509

FTL
25. Joana Marques Maia 91 25067 Natacao da Maia 36.19 +0,82 503

FTL
26. Barbara Nogueira Goncalves 98 104448 Famalicao 36.38 +0,71 496

FTL
27. Catarina Alexandra Dias 95 25908 Naval de Ponta Delgada 36.43 +0,70 494

FTL
28. Ines Joao Costa 95 12893 Braga 36.44 +0,82 493

FTL
29. Ana Carolina Mateus 95 25332 Alges 36.53 +0,76 490

FTL
30. Diana Sofia Silva 97 104679 Braga 36.88 +0,91 476

FTL
31. Joana Gabriela Silva 95 103945 Colegio SMLamas 37.29 +0,75 460

FTL
32. Andreia Margarida Morgado 97 100542 Nautico de Coimbra 37.88 +0,77 439

FTL
DNS Maria Carolina Rosa 94 14248 Sporting
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Campeonatos Absolutos de Portugal PC (Jun e Sen)
Porto, 7- - 9-12-2012

Prova 37, Femin., 50m Bruços, Elimin

Seniores

1. Ana Pinho Rodrigues 94 13372 Porto 32.45 +0,73 699 A
2. Diana Duarte Gomes 89 20632 Amadora 32.80 +0,70 676 A
3. Diana Patricia Ferreira 94 23500 Gespacos 33.54 +0,87 633 A
4. Paula Alexandra Oliveira 96 102084 Porto 33.78 +0,73 619 A
5. Fabiana Maria Quintal 84 10396 Desportivo Nacional 33.83 +0,72 616 A

Ana Teresa Franco 91 11349 Sporting 33.83 +0,77 616 A
7. Ana Marisa Brito 90 12800 Benfica 33.88 +0,71 614 A

Rute Margarida Marques 94 25359 Amadora 33.88 +0,70 614 A
9. Ariana Alves Nunes 95 13348 Portinado 34.24 +0,78 595 B

10. Ana Beatriz Pereira 91 20591 Colegio Vasco da Gama 34.48 +0,64 582 B
11. Rosa Maria Oliveira 96 105858 Estarreja 35.07 +0,78 553 B
12. Ines Raquel Estevao 95 100230 Gesloures 35.25 +0,74 545 B
13. Joana Dias Santos 96 100397 Uniao Piedense 35.56 +0,88 531 R
14. Joana Filipa Marques 95 25292 Bombeiros Ponta Delgada 35.60 +0,70 529 R
15. Ana Filipa Gomes 96 107376 Vilacondense 35.74 +0,88 523
16. Mafalda Fraga Fragoso 94 14327 Bombeiros Ponta Delgada 35.77 +0,79 521
17. Ana Catarina Serra 95 110228 Natacao do Tejo 35.84 +0,79 518
18. Mariana Goncalves Gomes 96 116999 Naval do Funchal 36.03 +0,85 510

FTL
19. Joana Marques Maia 91 25067 Natacao da Maia 36.19 +0,82 503

FTL
20. Catarina Alexandra Dias 95 25908 Naval de Ponta Delgada 36.43 +0,70 494

FTL
21. Ines Joao Costa 95 12893 Braga 36.44 +0,82 493

FTL
22. Ana Carolina Mateus 95 25332 Alges 36.53 +0,76 490

FTL
23. Joana Gabriela Silva 95 103945 Colegio SMLamas 37.29 +0,75 460

FTL
DNS Maria Carolina Rosa 94 14248 Sporting

Juniores2

1. Barbara Sofia Barata 97 105454 Alges 35.14 +0,74 550 B
2. Ines Pugsley Ferreira 97 107414 Louletano/Loule Concelho 35.26 +0,86 544 B
3. Rita Catarina Miranda 97 107566 Braga 36.05 +0,92 509

FTL
4. Beatriz Carvalho Ribeiro 97 109902 Desporto de Barcelos 36.07 +0,96 509

FTL
5. Diana Sofia Silva 97 104679 Braga 36.88 +0,91 476

FTL
6. Andreia Margarida Morgado 97 100542 Nautico de Coimbra 37.88 +0,77 439

FTL

Juniores1

1. Ana Beatriz Marques 98 110159 Alges 34.14 +0,76 600 B
2. Sofia Machado Dionisio 98 111263 Sporting 35.34 +0,86 541 B
3. Barbara Nogueira Goncalves 98 104448 Famalicao 36.38 +0,71 496

FTL


